hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

E-on competitie Landelijk ABC deel 4
Roosendaal, 10-3-2013

Programmanr. 5
10-3-2013 - 14:35

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Junioren 3 en later
Resultaten

rang naam

1. Fleur Koreman

2. Marit van Uijen

3. Astrid Kuijstermans
4. Karin Potters

5. Vera Vermeulen

6. Roos Potter

NG Alya Bogers

vereniging

De Warande
De Warande
DIO

DIO

De Warande
De Warande
DIO

inschrijftijd
2:39.32
3:00.20
2:57.92
3:02.37
3:04.13
NT
3:18.71

200001750
200101138
199905046
199902156
199902944
200002760
199903454

tijd
2:43.36
2:46.51
2:53.85
2:58.86
3:03.92
3:08.92

50m

36.10
36.32
37.63
39.16
39.85
38.02

100m 150m 200m

41.19
42.28
43.47
44.94
46.51
46.38
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